
Jury
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate MENESTRINA Daniel ITA
WPAS Race Director SKUTELJ-SVETIC Anja IPC
Referee JUSTUS WOLF GER
Assistant Referee DARIO CAPELLI CHN
Chief of Race RAUCH Hubert AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Brunnenkogel
Start Altitude 3218 m
Finish Altitude 2860 m
Vertical Drop  358 m
Homologation Number 11717/09/15
Timing device  

Race Information 
Course Setter HANS BLATTMAN NOR
Number of Gates
Turning Gates
Start Time 12:00
Forerunners A- RICHARD A FRA

Penalty:   50.86 F-Value: 1060

IPC/FIS codex: 5882

Number of Competitors: 17, Number of NPCs: 10

Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Women Super-G Vision Impaired 3

1 1 RISTAU Noemi Ewa
Guide: BRENZEL Paula Elia

B2 GER 1:21.11 84.83

2 3 MOSOVA Iuliia
Guide: PEREVOZCHIKOV D

B3 RUS 1:40.64 +19.53 360.48

3 4 MAZZEL Chiara
Guide: CASAL Fabrizio

B1 ITA 1:54.26 +33.15 552.72

Women Super-G Standing 3

1 12 AARSJOE Ebba LW4 SWE 1:15.10 0.00

2 6 ROTHFUSS Andrea LW6/8-2 GER 1:19.69 +4.59 64.79

3 11 ZHANG Mengqiu LW9-1 CHN 1:21.59 +6.49 91.60

4 7 VALEANU Laura LW4 ROU 1:22.80 +7.70 108.68

5 9 WANG Qingyun LW6/8-2 CHN 1:24.58 +9.48 133.81

6 8 DEROUALLIERE Celine LW6/8-2 FRA 1:27.05 +11.95 168.67

7 10 MARTINEZ Lena LW6/8-2 FRA 1:28.00 +12.90 182.08

Women Super-G Sitting 3

1 13 FORSTER Anna-Lena LW12-1 GER 1:21.90 95.98

2 16 LIU Sitong LW12-2 CHN 1:23.08 +1.18 112.63

3 14 van BERGEN Barbara LW11 NED 1:23.17 +1.27 113.90

4 17 ZHANG Wenjing LW12-1 CHN 1:23.26 +1.36 115.17

5 15 BIDAULT Meije LW12-1 FRA 1:24.16 +2.26 127.88

1st Run
Did not finish (2)

2 PESKOVA Anna B2 CZE

5 AIGNER Veronika B2 AUT
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Race Statistics

Entered members 17

Did not finish 2 2

Not permitted to start

Did not start

Disqualified

In the ranking 15
Daniel MENESTRINA # ITA.5882.851
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NPC National Paralympic Committee
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

WPAS
Points Best 5

Race
Pts.

1 12 AARSJOE Ebba SWE LW4

2 6 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 43.48   43.48 64.79

3 1 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER B2 45.90   45.90 84.83

4 11 ZHANG Mengqiu CHN LW9-1

5 13 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1 66.30   66.30 95.98

6 7 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4 164.17  164.17 108.68

7 16 LIU Sitong CHN LW12-2 280.30

8 14 van BERGEN Barbara NED LW11 118.53  118.53 113.90

9 17 ZHANG Wenjing CHN LW12-1

10 15 BIDAULT Meije FRA LW12-1 252.77

Best 5 WPAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

WPAS
Points

2 6 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2   43.48

3 1 RISTAU Noemi Ewa GER B2   45.90

5 13 FORSTER Anna-Lena GER LW12-1   66.30

8 14 van BERGEN Barbara NED LW11  118.53

6 7 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4  164.17

TOTALS:

WPAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  438.38

WPAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  438.38

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  468.18

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   40.858

Rounded   40.86

Category Adder   10.00

Calculated Penalty   50.86

Penalty Applied   50.86

Daniel MENESTRINA # ITA.5882.851
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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